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JANUARY2024 SUBJECT IB Literature HL1 PERIOD 

Gillette  

5B and 7B 

 

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 
 

 

 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13/14 

1
8

 

A  B Creative 
Project Work 
Time 

A  B Paper 1 
Practice and 
Silent Socratic 
Seminar 

A LAST DAY FOR 
WRITING 
REVISIONS AND 
PRESENTATION 
MAKE-UPS 

  

W
E

E
K

 

D
U

E
 

  
TEWWG Chs. 
14-17with 
journal 

   
TEWWG Chs. 
18 With 
journal 

    

  

           

  

           

 

 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20/21 

1
9

 

 HOLIDAY 

NO SCHOOL 

 Finals Week  

Periods 

1 and 2 

 Finals Week 

Periods  

3 and 4 

 Per. 5 and 6 

Present 
Creative 
Projects 

 Per. 7 and 8 

Present 
Creative 
Projects 

 END OF 
SEMESTER 1 

W
E

E
K

 

D
U

E
 

LAST DAY 
FOR ALL 
LATE 
WORK – 
9pm 

          

  

           

  

           

 

 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27/28 

1
 

B End of novel 
discussion 

Essay 
Exploration 

A  B Writer’s 
Workshop: 
TEWWG 
Essays 

A  B Writing 
Conferences 

  

W
E

E
K

 

D
U

E
 TEWWG Chs. 

19-20 With 
journal 

   
IB Learner 
Portfolio for 
TEWWG 

   
Thesis for 
TEWWG essay 

  

  

           

  

           

 

 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3/4 

2
 

A  B Peer Review 
and Essay 
Writing Time 

A  B Field Trip! 
Plays by Young 
Writers 

A    

W
E

E
K

 D
U

E
 

  
Hard copy of 
TEWWG essay 
draft 

   
TEWWG Essay 
Final Draft to 
Turnitin.com 

    

  

           

  

            


