PERIOD 5B and 7B

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
18	8 A	9 B Creative Project Work Time	10 A	11 B Paper 1 Practice and Silent Socratic Seminar	12 A LAST DAY FOR WRITING REVISIONS AND PRESENTATION MAKE-UPS	13/14
WEEK	DUE	TEWWG Chs. 14-17with journal		TEWWG Chs. 18 With journal	MAKE OF 5	
19	15 HOLIDAY NO SCHOOL	16 Finals Week Periods 1 and 2	17 Finals Week Periods 3 and 4	18 Per. 5 and 6 Present Creative Projects	19 Per. 7 and 8 Present Creative Projects	20/21 END OF SEMESTER 1
WEEK	LAST DAY FOR ALL LATE WORK - 9pm					
1	B End of novel discussion Essay Exploration	23 A	24 B Writer's Workshop: TEWWG Essays	25 A	26 B Writing Conferences	27/28
WEEK	TEWWG Chs. 19-20 With journal		IB Learner Portfolio for TEWWG		Thesis for TEWWG essay	
2	29 A	30 B Peer Review and Essay Writing Time	31 A	1 B Field Trip! Plays by Young Writers	2 A	3/4
WEEK	DUE	Hard copy of TEWWG essay draft		TEWWG Essay Final Draft to Turnitin.com		